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Men / 10 / Junior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Scheiner106
Capital Gymnastics

13.300 13.900 13.10012.500 12.40012.900 78.100
1 1 1 3T 1T 1 1 

1 

Bode Kunda122
Paragon NTC

12.700 12.700 13.10011.900 11.20010.800 72.400
3 2 2 3T 8T 2 2 

2 

David Moroney116
United Gymnastix

13.000 11.100 13.60010.800 10.90012.900 72.300
2 5 5 1 1T 3 3 

3 

Zach Silao112
Rebounders

11.700 10.300 13.20011.400 10.70011.600 68.900
9 8 3 2 5 5 4 

4 

Thanh-Trieu Nguyen123
Paragon NTC

11.800 11.400 12.20010.500 10.80011.500 68.200
7T 4 6 7 6 4 5 

5 

Nolan Scholz104
Preston

11.900 11.700 11.10010.900 9.80010.800 66.200
6 3 4 10 8T 7T 6 

6 

Johnny Marino115
United Gymnastix

11.500 8.400 11.70010.100 10.50011.900 64.100
10 10 7T 8 3 6 7 

7 

Enzo Napolitano109
Rebounders

12.400 11.000 11.00010.100 9.8009.100 63.400
4 6 7T 11 11 7T 8 

8 

Jacob Wagner107
Capital Gymnastics

11.300 10.700 12.3009.900 1.00011.100 56.300
11 7 9 6 7 9 9 

9 

Asher Cronin101
Preston

12.000 9.800 11.3000.000 0.00010.800 43.900
5 9 10T 9 8T 10T 10 

10 

Oliver Black126
Paragon NTC

11.800 0.000 12.7000.000 0.00011.700 36.200
7T 11 10T 5 4 10T 11 

11 
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